
Monday June 22 Student Interns arrive for summer session
Sunday June 28 Students arrive for summer session
Monday June 29 First day of  classes for summer session 
Friday August 7 Last day of  classes for summer session
Saturday August 8 Students depart from summer session
Sunday August 9 Student Interns depart from summer session

School Calendar
2025-2026 

1. Parents of newly enrolling sudents are requested to attend Orientation Day. (All parents are invited.) This will include meeting key individuals in the school and learning more 
about the Delphi Program™ along with meeting fellow parents.

2. Thanksgiving leaves of absence are discouraged as winter break is only a few weeks away.
3. During breaks, all students are expected to work on practical programs. There are no classes during breaks. International students who cannot travel home during breaks should 

arrange to stay off campus.
4. All parents are requested to attend Parents Weekend which includes our Awards Ceremony, Head of School Address to Parents, Senior Prom, and Commencement.
5. Students should arrange to leave campus before noon on the 8th of June.

2025 Summer Session

2026 Summer Session

2025-2026 School Year
Monday September 8 Students arrive for the school year
Tuesday September 9 Student orientation & parent orientation1

Wednesday September 10 Classes begin
Thursday November 20 Deadline for winter break travel arrangements
Thursday November 27 Thanksgiving Day, no classes2

Tuesday December 16 Winter Festival, last day of  classes
Wednesday December 17 Students depart for winter break3

Wednesday January 7 Students return
Thursday January 8 Classes resume
Thursday February 26 Deadline for spring break travel arrangements
Friday March 20 Spring Festival, last day of  classses
Saturday March 21 Students depart for spring break3

Tuesday March 31 Students return
Wednesday April 1 Classes resume
Fri. through Sun. June 5 - June 7 Parents Weekend4

Monday June 8 Students depart5
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Monday June 23 Student Interns arrive for summer session
Sunday June 29 Students arrive for summer session
Monday June 30 First day of  classes for summer session 
Friday August 8 Last day of  classes for summer session
Saturday August 9 Students depart from summer session
Sunday August 10 Student Interns depart from summer session


